
  

Piney Woods Rd

Bell Williams

41.0 18.4 R/R 0.4

41.4 18.8 R onto Van Eden 3.7

45.1 22.5 R onto Old Savannah 0.9

46.0 23.5 L onto Old Savannah South 2.7

48.7 26.0 R onto West Drane St 0.3

49.0 26.3 L onto N. Smith Street 0.6

49.6 27.0 finish at Pender Memorial Park

onto Mary Slocum, then Rt onto
Watha

Short

Long

Herrings Chapel

Horse Branch

Van Eden

Old Savannah S

Old Savannah

 Pender Park 50/27
Start at Pender Memorial Park, Burgaw

50 28 Turn Road Name Go

Start Go South on Highsmith 4.3

4.3 4.3 R onto Stone House 1.7

6.0 6.0 R onto Fennell Town 1.9

7.9 R onto Herrings Chapel 1.0

8.9 R onto Malpass Corner 0.5

7.9 L onto Herrings Chapel 5.0

12.9 R onto Rt. 210 5.3

18.2 Str. onto Bell Williams 2.4

20.6 L onto John Henry Store 1.6

22.2 R onto Rooks 0.8

23.0 SR 4.4

27.4 R onto Piney Woods 6.7

34.1 9.4 L onto Horse Branch 6.9/9.0

onto Point Caswell (store stop)
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